

March 31, 2022

ESTIMATOR
BHG

CHECKED BY
PDG

ACCOUNT NO
ODT21749

PAY QUANTITIES

0100 ROADWAY

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
201(A)	1200	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LSUM	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00
202(A)	2200	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	35,000	\$9.00	\$315,000.00
202(D)	2500	UNCLASSIFIED BORROW	CY	75,000	\$10.00	\$750,000.00
205(A)	6210	TYPE A-SALVAGED TOPSOIL	CY	11,204	\$3.00	\$33,620.00
220	1100	SWPPP DOCUMENTATION AND MANAGEMENT	LSUM	1	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
221(B)	2300	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	LF	69,000	\$3.00	\$207,000.00
221(E)	2600	TEMPORARY SILT DIKE	LF	1,213	\$12.00	\$14,560.00
230(A)	7200	SOLID SLAB SODDING	SY	134,444	\$2.60	\$349,560.00
303(A)	1200	AGGREGATE BASE TYPE A	CY	55,215	\$60.00	\$3,312,890.00
310(A)	5300	SUBGRADE, METHOD B	SY	199,333	\$1.50	\$299,000.00
402(E)	2600	TRAFFIC BOUND SURFACE COURSE TYPE E	TON	1,250	\$28.00	\$35,000.00
407(B)	7300	TACK COAT	GAL	36,800	\$2.35	\$86,480.00
408	8100	PRIME COAT	GAL	49,833	\$3.00	\$149,500.00
411(B)	1330	SUPERPAVE, TYPE S3(PG 64-22 OK)	TON	82,477	\$75.00	\$6,185,790.00
411(C)	1430	SUPERPAVE, TYPE S4(PG 64-22 OK)	TON	31,226	\$95.00	\$2,966,450.00
509(A)	0210	CLASS AA CONCRETE	CY	1,229	\$650.00	\$798,720.00
509(D)	0500	CLASS C CONCRETE	CY	1,000	\$350.00	\$350,000.00
510(A)	1200	RETAINING WALL	SY	9,543	\$800.00	\$7,634,670.00
511(A)	2200	REINFORCING STEEL	LB	188,160	\$1.15	\$216,390.00
601(A)	1110	TYPE I PLAIN RIPRAP	TON	3,000	\$50.00	\$150,000.00
609(B)	4370	2'-8" COMB.CRB. & GUT.(6" MNTBLE)	LF	16,260	\$25.00	\$406,500.00
610(B)	5310	6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY	SY	16,739	\$65.00	\$1,088,040.00
611(A)	7210	MANHOLE (4' DIA.)	EA	54	\$1,800.00	\$97,560.00
611(G)	7778	INLET CI DES. 2 (STD)	EA	54	\$4,000.00	\$216,800.00
613(A)	5216	24" R.C.PIPE CLASS III	LF	18,960	\$80.00	\$1,516,800.00
613(A)	5224	36" R.C.PIPE CLASS III	LF	1,200	\$110.00	\$132,000.00
613(J)	6400	EDGE DRAIN CONDUIT-PERFORATED	LF	16,260	\$12.00	\$195,120.00
613(M)	6984	TYPE B4 CULVERT END TREATMENT	EA	150	\$1,500.00	\$225,000.00
613(M)	6985	TYPE C4 CULVERT END TREATMENT	EA	20	\$2,000.00	\$40,000.00
619(A)	6200	REMOVAL OF STRUCTURES & OBSTRUCTIONS	LSUM	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
619(B)	6364	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT PAVEMENT	SY	153,333	\$3.00	\$460,000.00
619(B)	6384	REMOVAL OF ASPHALT DRIVEWAY	SY	3,375	\$8.00	\$27,000.00
619(B)	6386	REMOVAL OF GRAVEL DRIVEWAY	SY	1,125	\$2.00	\$2,250.00
619(B)	6396	REMOVAL OF GUARDRAIL	LF	500	\$4.00	\$2,000.00
619(B)	6440	REMOVAL OF EXISTING PIPE	LF	900	\$7.00	\$6,300.00
Roadway Subtotal:						\$28,375,000.00

PAY QUANTITIES

0300 TRAFFIC

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
623(A)	1200	BEAM GUARDRAIL W-BEAM SINGLE	LF	2,000	\$23.00	\$46,000.00
623(G)	1820	GUARDRAIL END TREATMENT (31")	EA	4	\$2,600.00	\$10,400.00
880(J)	7110	CONSTRUCTION TRAFFIC CONTROL	LSUM	1	\$100,000.00	\$100,000.00
Traffic Subtotal:						\$156,400.00

PAY QUANTITIES

0600/0640 STAKING/CONSTRUCTION

ITEM NO.	SPEC NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
641	2100	MOBILIZATION	LSUM	1	\$1,206,260.00	\$1,206,260.00
642(B)	3300	CONSTRUCTION STAKING LEVEL II	LSUM	1	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00
Construction Subtotal:						\$1,331,260.00

SUBTOTAL: \$29,862,700.00

CONTINGENCY: 15% \$4,479,500.00

PROJECT TOTAL: \$34,342,200